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Company
Number

NI.36103
NI.36098
NI.36102
NI.36118
NI.36108
NI.36119
NI.36114
NI.36120
NI.36116
NI.36109
NI.36110
NI.36111
NI.36112

•NI.36117
NI.36115
NI.36113

NI.35866

NI.35905

NI.24747

NI.35902

NI. 14726

NI.05145

NI.35907

NI.35694

NI.35524

NI.35528

NI.35900

NI. 12640

NI.32423

NI.08681
NI. 17529
NI.03497

Name of Company

Parcelex Limited
Robin Rainey and Sons Limited
S C Property Ltd
Belmont Hotel (Banbridge) Limited
Church Lane Court Donaghadee Apartments Limited
Drumcraig Developments Limited
Firstsite Projects (Ireland) Ltd
Global Car Importers & Machinery Ltd
Jensen & Sons Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No.95) Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No.96) Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No.97) Limited
NWCLD Ltd
Salad Fayre Limited
Wandsworth Architecture Limited
Yello Distribution Ltd

Change of Name

J.G. & M. (P&I) Limited formerly
Marl Limited
Newport Logistics Limited formerly
Newlynton Limited
Newport Property Management Limited formerly
Newport Logistics Limited
Geneva North West Limited formerly
Norcrossley Limited
Glanbia Foods (NI) Limited formerly
Kilmeaden Foods Limited
Nortel Networks (Northern Ireland) Limited
formerly Nortel (Northern Ireland) Limited
Oakwood Door Designs Limited formerly
Olivelee Limited
SHG Europe Limited formerly
Hard Limited
Tim Lewis Recruitment Limited formerly
Alma Agencies Limited
Hydebank Developments Limited formerly
Airfield Developments Limited
Mortgagenet Limited formerly
Myrtledon Limited
Autokleen Limited formerly
R. P. Distributors Ireland Limited
North East Sales & Supplies Limited formerly
Euro-Serv (Ireland) Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting.

Moy Central Manufacturing Co. Limited
William Rogan and Son (Lisburn) Limited
Nairn Trust Limited
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