Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
04/05/99	NI.36103	Parcelex Limited	Α
,,	NI.36098	Robin Rainey and Sons Limited	A
,,	NI.36102	S C Property Ltd	A
05/05/99	NI.36118	Belmont Hotel (Banbridge) Limited	A
**	NI.36108	Church Lane Court Donaghadee Apartments Limited	A
,,	NI.36119	Drumcraig Developments Limited	A
,,	NI.36114	Firstsite Projects (Ireland) Ltd	A
,,	NI.36120	Global Car Importers & Machinery Ltd	Α
,,	NI.36116	Jensen & Sons Limited	Α
,,	NI.36109	Moyne Shelf Company (No.95) Limited	Α
,,	NI.36110	Moyne Shelf Company (No.96) Limited	Α
,,	NI.36111	Moyne Shelf Company (No.97) Limited	Α
,,	NI.36112	NWCLD Ltd	Α
,,	NI.36117	Salad Fayre Limited	Α
22	NI.36115	Wandsworth Architecture Limited	Α
,,	NI.36113	Yello Distribution Ltd	A
		Change of Name	
30/04/99	NI.35866	J.G. & M. (P&I) Limited formerly	
		Marl Limited	S
01/05/99	NI.35905	Newport Logistics Limited formerly	•
		Newlynton Limited	S
	NI.24747	Newport Property Management Limited formerly	
		Newport Logistics Limited	S
04/05/99	NI.35902	Genova North West Limited formerly	
	'	Norcrossley Limited	S
,,	NI.14726	Glanbia Foods (NI) Limited formerly	
		Kilmeaden Foods Limited	S
,,	NI.05145	Nortel Networks (Northern Ireland) Limited	
		formerly Nortel (Northern Ireland) Limited	S
,,	NI.35907	Oakwood Door Designs Limited formerly	
		Olivelee Limited	S
,,	NI.35694	SHG Europe Limited formerly	
		Hard Limited	S
,,	NI.35524	Tim Lewis Recruitment Limited formerly	
		Alma Agencies Limited	S
05/05/99	NI.35528	Hydebank Developments Limited formerly	•
		Airfield Developments Limited	S
,,	NI.35900	Mortgagenet Limited formerly	
		Myrtledon Limited	S ·
06/05/99	NI.12640	Autokleen Limited formerly	
		R. P. Distributors Ireland Limited	S
,,	NI.32423	North East Sales & Supplies Limited formerly	•
		Euro-Serv (Ireland) Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting.	
05/05/99	NI.08681	Moy Central Manufacturing Co. Limited	н
,,	NI.17529	William Rogan and Son (Lisburn) Limited	H
06/05/99	NI.03497	Nairn Trust Limited	Н